Nyack from the GW Bridge via Rockland Lake (47.8 mi / 2806 ft) Route #7530128
Go At On ' For Go At | On For |
0.0 | Start of route 0.0 L | 45.7 | onto E Palisade Ave 0.1
R | 0.0 | NJ side of the GW Bridge, go | 2.0 R | 45.8 | Hudson Terrace 2.0
right/north on Husdon Terrace 47.8 | NJ side of GW Bridge 0.0
L | 2.0 | E Palisade Ave 0.1 47.8 | End of route
R | 21 Rt 9W north 11.7
L | 13.8 | Hickey St 0.1
R | 13.9 | Kings Hwy 1.5
R | 15.4 | NY-303 N 0.2
Note: Keep Right!
R | 15.6 | at the 1st cross street onto Moun- | 0.0
tain View Ave
QL | 15.7 | Mountain View Ave turns slightly | 1.3
left and becomes S Greenbush
Rd
/\ | 16.9 | Keep far to the right on shoulder | 0.0
BR | 16.9 | NY-303 N 0.6
R | 17.6 | Bradley Pkwy 0.6
BL | 18.2 | Schuyler Rd 0.7
R | 18.9 | Waldron Ave 0.5
S | 19.4 | cross Rt 59/Main St|14
Nyack=Continue onto Moun-
tainview Ave
L | 20.8 | Christian Herald Rd 0.6
/\ | 21.4 | Caution! light at bottom of Chris- | 0.0
tian Herald Hill
QR | 21.4 | Lake Rd 1.2
S | 22.7 | cross 9W, enter Rockland Lake | 0.1
Park
BR | 22.8 | Rockland Lake Rd 3.8
L | 26.5 | Sharp left TRO Rockland Lake Rd | 0.2
S | 26.7 | Lake Rd 0.1
QL  26.7 | Rt 9W south 1.5
L | 28.3 | Christian Herald Rd 0.1
S | 28.4 | Old Mountain Rd N 0.3
BR | 28.6 | N Midland Ave 0.0
QL | 28.6 | Old Mountain Rd 0.2
R | 28.9 | N Broadway 1.0
PIT | 29.9 | Runcible Spoon Bakery 0.1
QL | 29.9 | Main St 0.1
QR | 30.0 | Piermont Ave 3.7
S | 33.7 | Ferdon Ave 0.3
L | 34.0 | Rockland Rd 0.7
L | 34.7 | Rt 9W south 11.0
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